
160825TW K.I.H.F

No. # G A1 A2 GS A B GKA GKB No. Min

35 1 24 27 29 EQ

- 2 3 13 25 EQ

88 3 4 - - EQ

4 4 88 - - +1
29 5 24 29 - EQ

24 6 3 13 - EQ

27 7 97 14 32 EQ

39
3
97
13
14
32
73
25
-
-
-
-
-
-
-

No. # G A1 A2 GS A B GKA GKB No. Min

41 1 37 89 - EQ 1 2
- 2 37 5 - EQ 89 2

64 3 37 94 - EQ

37 4 1 94 46 EQ

22
5
40
78
66
94
89
60
1
46
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-

Goalkeeper Records Goalkeepers Changes

1 : 3 15 : 8 0 : 0 0 0
3 : 1 17 : 5 0 : 2 0 0
3 : 0 22 : 8 0 : 2 0 0
- : - - : - - : - - -
- : - - : - - : - - -
7 : 4 54 : 21 0 : 4 0 0

- -
Penalty Timekeeper: 野田　剛志 Penalty Bench Attendant: 西村　雄三

Notes

- - -
Announcer: 野田　剛志 Scorekeeper: 平間　達也 -

-
Timekeeper: 足立　弘一 Penalty Bench Attendant: 淵野上　光廣 Sign. Referee: - - -

- -
Head Coarch B:  　　長谷川　清 Goal Judge: 渡辺　裕之 Referee: 鍵和田 和明 - -

- - -
Head Coarch A: 　 　田中　伸史 Goal Judge: 斉藤　明彦 Referee: 町井 勝輝 -

47 - - - -
Head Coarches and Off-Ice Officials

- - - - Game Supervisor : 岩淵　真悟 - - -
TOTAL 1 : 0 : 17 -

-
GWS - : - :

- - - -
Start of game: 22:38

Timeout B: - - -Timeout A: -
-

OVT - : - :
8 - 19 -

- -
End of game: 23:53 - -

- 45:00 - -
3 0 : 0 :

14-
35 45:00 4 41 45:00

-- - -2 1 : 0 : 4

MIPPeriod G A:B

00:00 35 417
GKB MIP GA Time GKAGKA1 GKA2 GKB1 GKB2 GKA GKB

1 0 : 0 : 5 - 14 -

Game Summary Saves

- -

SOG A:B PIM A:B PPGF A:B SHGF A:B

Team official in bench  　　長谷川　清

GA

- -
- -

- -
- -

- -
- -

 　　伊藤　俊一 F
- -

 　　加藤　良二 F
 　　伊藤　厚生 F

 　　朝倉　智行 F
 　　小暮　勇男 F

 　　佐藤　淳 D
 　　馬場　秀彦 D

 　　水原　健司 (C) D
 　　星野　克仁 (A) F

 　　長谷川　大介 (A) D
 　　源波　秀樹 F 16:32

- - 03:55 37:26 HOOK 37:26 39:26
V　 北条　大輔 F 12:30

Pos Time GF:GA Time Offence Start End

 　　鎌田　司 G 03:19 26:57 SLASH 26:57 27:30

Visiting Team (B) チーム　ハセガワＺ Goals Game Winning Shots Penalties

Family and Given Name (+BP+C/A)

- - Team official in bench 　 　田中　伸史

- -
- -

- -
- -

- -
- -

 　　森瀬　旭 F
 　　田原　知典 F

 　　越智　鉄朗 F
V　 鈴木　政洋 D

 　　安藤　勝淑 F
 　　飯田　巨樹 F

 　　山本　秀彦 D
 　　西村　憲 (A) F

V　 川口　健司 F 40:30
 　　木下　和則 F 34:29

 　　勝山　栄 D 27:30
 　　武藤　尚博 F 33:22

V　 岩崎　佑樹 (C) D 24:56
- - 24:29

Family and Given Name (+BP+C/A) Pos Time GF:GA Time Offence Start End

 　　金子　岳史 G 07:20

Spectators: - Game No.: 5-10

Home Team (A) Sony Lightning Goals Game Winning Shots Penalties

OFFICIAL GAME SHEET KANAGAWA ICE HOCKEY FEDERATION

Event: 第64回  神奈川選手権 Place: 横浜銀行アイスアリーナ Date: 2016/12/21 Start: 22:30


